
NR.:

St. Nr Vardas Pavardė Komanda Lygis Stirna Lapė Gemzė Šernas
Beg. 

Šernas

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 # 9 8

28 Stasys  Jurkus TELŠE 5 A 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 10 10 8 48 10 10 10 9 9 48 240 2 20 24 21 21 215 3 455 1 1

43 Janis Zandbergs - 8 A 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 9 9 9 47 244 1 19 14 23 24 200 9 444 2 2

35 Igor Petrušin KAUNAS 6 A 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 10 9 9 3 41 236 3 20 23 21 19 207,5 5 443,5 3 3

26 Žygimantas Norkus TELŠE 5 A 10 10 10 9 9 48 10 10 10 8 8 46 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 10 9 8 37 10 10 10 10 8 48 225 7 22 22 21 22 217,5 1 2 442,5 4 4

10 Svajunas Sungaila Žemaitija 2 A 10 10 10 9 9 48 10 10 10 10 10 50 9 9 9 8 1 36 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 9 9 9 9 46 229 4 21 21 25 16 207,5 5 436,5 5 5

7 Edmundas Samulionis Žemaitija 2 A 10 9 9 8 8 44 10 10 10 10 3 43 10 10 9 8 3 40 10 9 9 9 8 45 10 10 9 9 9 47 219 12 22 20 23 20 212,5 4 431,5 6 6

9 Algirdas Viršila Žemaitija 2 A 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 10 9 3 42 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 10 10 9 5 44 10 10 9 9 5 43 222 10 20 20 21 21 205 7 427 7 7

6 Petras Abukevičius Medeina 1 A 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 9 8 8 3 38 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 9 9 9 9 46 10 9 9 8 8 44 228 5 22 22 18 17 197,5 11 425,5 8 8

16 Andrius Kraujelis Molėtai 3 A 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 8 3 0 31 10 9 9 8 8 44 9 9 9 9 9 45 10 10 9 9 8 46 215 14 19 20 22 20 202,5 8 417,5 9 9

3 Vilius Raicevičius Medeina 1 A 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 9 9 8 8 44 10 9 8 8 8 43 10 9 9 8 0 36 223 8 21 18 22 16 192,5 13 415,5 10 14

46 Dalius Pipiras Debeikiai 8 A 10 10 10 9 9 48 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 9 3 42 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 9 9 8 0 36 222 10 20 16 23 18 192,5 13 414,5 11 15

13 Aivaras Leišys Molėtai 3 A 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 8 3 1 0 22 10 10 9 9 1 39 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 9 9 8 5 41 196 18 22 20 23 22 217,5 1 1 413,5 12 16

32 Mantas Paulavičius KAUNAS 6 A 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 9 3 42 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 9 9 9 8 45 10 9 9 8 8 44 226 6 20 17 20 15 180 15 406 13 17

17 Mindaugas Žižys Molėtai 3 A 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 3 43 10 9 9 8 3 39 10 9 5 0 0 24 10 9 9 9 8 45 201 16 19 22 19 20 200 9 401 14 19

8 Romualdas Vaitkevicius Žemaitija 2 A 10 10 9 9 3 41 10 10 9 8 8 45 10 10 10 8 8 46 10 9 9 8 8 44 10 9 5 0 0 24 200 17 18 20 21 20 197,5 11 397,5 15 20

11 Sigitas Reinikis Žemaitija 2 A 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 10 10 9 9 48 9 9 9 9 3 39 10 9 8 8 0 35 218 13 18 18 19 13 170 17 388 16 24

33 Vidmantas Lapinskas KAUNAS 6 A 10 10 9 9 3 41 10 10 10 9 9 48 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 10 10 5 45 10 9 9 9 5 42 223 8 9 17 16 18 150 19 373 17 29

14 Arvydas Čereška Molėtai 3 A 10 10 9 9 3 41 10 9 9 1 1 30 10 8 8 0 0 26 10 9 9 8 0 36 10 10 10 8 0 38 171 20 12 19 21 17 172,5 16 343,5 18 40

5 Kęstutis Kvedaravičius Medeina 1 A 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 8 8 3 3 32 9 9 8 5 0 31 9 9 9 0 0 27 185 19 11 13 20 19 157,5 18 342,5 19 43

1 Ramūnas Bendžius Medeina 1 A 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 9 3 42 10 9 9 9 0 37 10 10 9 8 5 42 10 10 9 8 0 37 208 15 5 7 17 18 117,5 20 325,5 20 48

12 Vilius Urbonas Žemaitija 2 B 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 8 0 38 10 10 9 9 3 41 10 9 8 5 0 32 10 10 8 8 5 41 202 7 23 18 22 23 215 1 417 1 12 2

25 Laurynas Šarkauskas TELŠE 5 B 10 10 10 8 8 46 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 10 9 8 8 45 10 10 10 9 8 47 232 1 18 21 18 17 185 3 417 1 12 1

24 Tautvydas Ramonas Molėtai 4 B 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 8 3 3 34 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 10 8 8 0 36 10 10 10 9 9 48 212 5 13 17 18 21 172,5 4 384,5 3 25

36 Mindaugas Tamošiūnas KAUNAS 6 B 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 9 3 42 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 5 0 35 9 9 9 9 8 44 220 2 2 15 14 15 19 15 157,5 6 377,5 4 28

30 Tomas  Zykas TELŠE 5 B 10 9 8 3 3 33 10 10 10 8 3 41 10 10 9 3 1 33 10 8 8 5 0 31 9 9 8 0 0 26 164 10 22 21 21 18 205 2 369 5 30

44 Vidmantas Želnys Debeikiai 8 B 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 10 9 49 9 9 8 8 0 34 10 10 10 9 0 39 220 2 3 12 14 16 15 14 147,5 8 367,5 6 31

49 Andrius Prichodko Anykščiai 9 B 10 10 10 10 8 48 10 10 10 9 1 40 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 10 10 8 0 38 10 9 9 8 8 44 217 4 15 12 15 15 142,5 10 359,5 7 33

72 Jaunius Vilimas - 12 B 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 9 3 0 32 10 10 9 8 3 40 10 10 9 8 8 45 10 10 9 9 5 43 209 6 12 12 21 14 147,5 8 356,5 8 35

4 Gytis Dabožinskas Medeina 1 B 10 10 10 10 8 48 10 9 9 8 0 36 9 9 8 3 3 32 10 10 10 5 3 38 10 9 8 8 5 40 194 9 13 19 16 14 155 7 349 9 38

63 Algimantas Venckus - 11 B 10 10 10 9 9 48 10 10 10 10 8 48 10 10 10 9 8 47 9 9 8 8 0 34 8 5 3 3 0 19 196 8 16 14 12 11 132,5 11 328,5 10 47

65 Andrius Misevicius - 11 B 10 9 9 8 3 39 8 3 3 0 0 14 9 8 8 8 3 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 9 8 5 41 130 11 16 17 21 15 172,5 4 302,5 11 55

27 Andrius Toliautas TELŠE 5 C 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 10 3 43 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 10 9 5 44 10 10 10 9 8 47 230 2 20 19 21 15 187,5 6 417,5 1 9 1

45 Vidmantas Viršilas Debeikiai 8 C 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 10 10 9 49 245 1 15 17 20 17 172,5 10 417,5 1 9 2

61 Algis Lukošius Lygudai 11 C 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 10 9 49 8 8 8 3 0 27 10 10 8 8 8 44 10 9 9 9 5 42 211 7 14 19 23 21 192,5 3 3 403,5 3 18

21 Dangeras Riškus TELŠE 2 4 C 10 9 9 9 8 45 10 10 10 9 0 39 10 8 8 3 0 29 10 8 8 8 0 34 10 9 8 8 8 43 190 13 20 22 21 19 205 1 395 4 21

29 Artūras Pundzius TELŠE 5 C 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 10 9 8 0 37 10 10 9 8 8 45 10 10 10 9 9 48 225 4 15 15 21 17 170 12 395 4 21

42 Modestas Rakauskas Nemunas 7 C 10 10 10 10 3 43 10 10 10 10 8 48 10 9 8 1 0 28 10 10 9 9 5 43 10 9 8 8 5 40 202 9 18 19 21 19 192,5 3 2 394,5 6 23

23 Ramūnas Šlentneris TELŠE 2 4 C 10 10 10 9 9 48 9 8 1 0 0 18 10 10 10 8 8 46 10 9 9 9 0 37 10 9 9 8 8 44 193 11 20 22 17 17 190 5 383 7 26

47 Aloyzas Kazlauskas Debeikiai 8 C 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 10 10 8 48 10 10 9 8 0 37 10 10 9 9 9 47 226 3 15 18 15 13 152,5 20 378,5 8 27

15 Domas Maselis Molėtai 3 C 10 10 9 9 9 47 10 9 9 8 8 44 10 10 10 10 9 49 9 0 0 0 0 9 10 10 8 0 0 28 177 19 18 19 20 17 185 7 362 9 32

56 Tomas Kalvaitis Kaunas 2 10 C 10 9 9 8 8 44 10 10 9 9 0 38 10 9 9 8 3 39 10 9 8 8 0 35 9 8 8 8 8 41 197 10 13 16 18 18 162,5 15 359,5 10 33

48 Andrius Ragauskas Debeikiai 8 C 10 9 8 8 3 38 10 10 10 8 8 46 9 9 8 8 8 42 10 10 9 9 8 46 9 9 9 8 0 35 207 8 14 16 16 12 145 24 352 11 36

39 Tomas Stanevičius Nemunas 7 C 10 10 10 9 0 39 9 8 3 3 1 24 10 9 9 8 8 44 9 9 8 5 0 31 10 9 9 8 5 41 179 18 14 20 20 15 172,5 10 351,5 12 37

71 Eimutis Vasiliauskas - 12 C 10 10 10 3 3 36 10 10 10 10 3 43 9 9 9 3 0 30 10 8 5 5 0 28 10 10 10 5 0 35 172 23 18 19 21 12 175 8 347 13 39

54 Gytis Petrauskas Lygudai 9 C 10 10 10 9 8 47 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 8 8 8 1 35 10 10 10 9 9 48 10 9 9 9 0 37 216 6 12 14 13 12 127,5 28 343,5 14 40

34 Žygimantas Gureckas KAUNAS 6 C 10 10 10 10 8 48 10 8 8 8 0 34 9 8 8 3 1 29 10 9 8 0 0 27 9 9 9 8 0 35 173 22 13 16 21 18 170 12 343 15 42

18 Povilas Sadauskas - 3 C 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 10 0 40 10 10 10 3 0 33 10 8 3 0 0 21 10 8 8 8 8 42 185 14 14 17 19 13 157,5 18 342,5 16 43

55 Gabija Stanislovaitytė Kaunas 2 10 C 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 9 9 9 8 45 10 9 9 8 3 39 9 9 5 0 0 23 10 10 8 0 0 28 184 16 12 18 18 15 157,5 18 341,5 17 45

22 Žilvinas Urbonas TELŠE 2 4 C 10 10 9 8 8 45 10 9 9 0 0 28 9 8 3 3 1 24 10 8 5 0 0 23 10 10 10 9 0 39 159 27 17 20 16 17 175 8 334 18 46

50 Mindaugas Kovoliūnas Anykščiai 9 C 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 9 8 8 45 10 10 10 9 9 48 9 8 8 8 0 33 10 10 10 8 5 43 218 5 12 7 14 10 107,5 32 325,5 19 48

53 Mindaugas Dambrauskas Lygudai 9 C 10 10 10 10 9 49 8 0 0 0 0 8 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 8 8 0 0 26 9 9 8 0 0 26 155 28 19 14 14 21 170 12 325 20 50

2 Darius Klivickas Medeina 1 C 10 10 10 9 3 42 10 10 9 9 3 41 10 9 8 8 0 35 10 10 5 0 0 25 10 10 9 5 5 39 182 17 17 13 11 15 140 27 322 21 51

68 Vilius Vasiliauskas Panevėžio medžiotojai 12 C 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 9 9 3 0 31 10 9 9 9 8 45 9 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 8 5 3 34 168 25 10 19 13 17 147,5 23 315,5 22 52

59 Aleksandras Šilkaitis Kaunas 2 10 C 10 10 10 9 3 42 9 9 8 1 1 28 10 10 8 8 0 36 8 8 0 0 0 16 10 10 9 9 5 43 165 26 9 17 18 16 150 21 315 23 53

52 Audrius Skara Lygudai 9 C 10 10 10 9 0 39 10 10 9 8 1 38 10 10 8 8 8 44 9 9 9 0 0 27 9 9 5 0 0 23 171 24 14 13 13 17 142,5 26 313,5 24 54

41 Darius  Čėsna Nemunas 7 C 10 10 10 9 9 48 10 10 9 9 3 41 10 10 10 8 3 41 10 5 0 0 0 15 10 9 8 5 0 32 177 19 13 17 14 6 125 29 302 25 56

19 Paulius Rapalis TELŠE 2 4 C 10 10 9 9 3 41 10 10 10 3 0 33 1 0 0 0 0 1 10 9 9 5 0 33 10 10 5 3 0 28 136 30 15 19 14 16 160 16 296 26 57

57 Algimantas Daugėla Kaunas 2 10 C 8 8 3 3 3 25 10 10 1 0 0 21 10 9 8 8 1 36 10 9 0 0 0 19 10 10 9 0 0 29 130 32 12 14 15 19 150 21 280 27 58

58 Marius Augustinavičius Kaunas 2 10 C 10 10 9 9 3 41 10 8 1 1 0 20 10 9 8 3 3 33 10 8 0 0 0 18 8 8 3 0 0 19 131 31 11 10 18 19 145 24 276 28 59

51 Mažvydas Petraitis Anykščiai 9 C 10 10 10 10 9 49 9 8 8 3 3 31 10 9 9 8 3 39 10 10 9 9 5 43 9 9 8 5 0 31 193 11 10 14 6 1 77,5 35 270,5 29 60

70 Virgilijus Gaižauskas - 12 C 10 10 10 9 9 48 10 10 9 9 8 46 10 10 9 8 1 38 8 0 0 0 0 8 10 9 9 9 8 45 185 14 7 6 12 6 77,5 35 262,5 30 61

62 Edvinas Puzinas - 11 C 10 10 9 8 3 40 10 10 8 3 3 34 8 8 3 1 0 20 10 5 0 0 0 15 10 9 8 5 3 35 144 29 8 15 10 14 117,5 30 261,5 31 62

40 Dainius Vyturys Nemunas 7 C 10 9 8 8 3 38 10 9 9 8 0 36 10 9 3 1 0 23 9 9 9 8 8 43 10 9 8 8 0 35 175 21 8 4 14 8 85 34 260 32 63

20 Edmundas Komža TELŠE 2 4 C 9 8 3 3 1 24 9 1 1 0 0 11 10 9 8 8 1 36 8 8 8 0 0 24 10 9 8 5 0 32 127 33 11 11 14 10 115 31 242 33 64

37 Marius Rakauskas Nemunas 7 C 3 3 0 0 0 6 3 3 0 0 0 6 8 3 0 0 0 11 8 8 0 0 0 16 9 0 0 0 0 9 48 34 18 12 15 19 160 16 208 34 65

64 Tomas Momkus - 12 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 18 16 24 20 195 2 195 35 66

66 Aida Momkienė - 12 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 14 12 6 8 100 33 100 36 67
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LYGIAVAMZDISGRAIŽTVINIS

46 Dalius Pipiras Debeikiai 8 A 414,5

44 Vidmantas Želnys Debeikiai 8 B 367,5

45 Vidmantas Viršilas Debeikiai 8 C 417,5

47 Aloyzas Kazlauskas Debeikiai 8 C 378,5

48 Andrius Ragauskas Debeikiai 8 C 352 1930

31 Egidijus Petroška KAUNAS 6 A 0

32 Mantas Paulavičius KAUNAS 6 A 406

33 Vidmantas Lapinskas KAUNAS 6 A 373

35 Igor Petrušin KAUNAS 6 A 443,5

36 Mindaugas TamošiūnasKAUNAS 6 B 377,5

34 Žygimantas Gureckas KAUNAS 6 C 343 1943

55 Gabija Stanislovaitytė Kaunas 2 10 C 341,5

56 Tomas Kalvaitis Kaunas 2 10 C 359,5

57 Algimantas Daugėla Kaunas 2 10 C 280

58 Marius AugustinavičiusKaunas 2 10 C 276

59 Aleksandras Šilkaitis Kaunas 2 10 C 315 1572

1 Ramūnas Bendžius Medeina 1 A 325,5

3 Vilius Raicevičius Medeina 1 A 415,5

5 Kęstutis Kvedaravičius Medeina 1 A 342,5

6 Petras Abukevičius Medeina 1 A 425,5

4 Gytis Dabožinskas Medeina 1 B 349

2 Darius Klivickas Medeina 1 C 1858 322

13 Aivaras Leišys Molėtai 3 A 413,5

14 Arvydas Čereška Molėtai 3 A 343,5

16 Andrius Kraujelis Molėtai 3 A 417,5

17 Mindaugas Žižys Molėtai 3 A 401

24 Tautvydas Ramonas Molėtai 4 B 384,5

15 Domas Maselis Molėtai 3 C 362 1978,5

37 Marius Rakauskas Nemunas 7 C 208

38 Vaidas Buckus Nemunas 7 C 0

39 Tomas Stanevičius Nemunas 7 C 351,5

40 Dainius Vyturys Nemunas 7 C 260

41 Darius  Čėsna Nemunas 7 C 302

42 Modestas Rakauskas Nemunas 7 C 394,5 1516

26 Žygimantas Norkus TELŠE 5 A 442,5

28 Stasys  Jurkus TELŠE 5 A 455

25 Laurynas Šarkauskas TELŠE 5 B 417

30 Tomas  Zykas TELŠE 5 B 369

27 Andrius Toliautas TELŠE 5 C 417,5

29 Artūras Pundzius TELŠE 5 C 395 2127

19 Paulius Rapalis TELŠE 2 4 C 296

20 Edmundas Komža TELŠE 2 4 C 242

21 Dangeras Riškus TELŠE 2 4 C 395

22 Žilvinas Urbonas TELŠE 2 4 C 334

23 Ramūnas Šlentneris TELŠE 2 4 C 383 1650

7 Edmundas Samulionis Žemaitija 2 A 431,5

8 Romualdas VaitkeviciusŽemaitija 2 A 397,5

9 Algirdas Viršila Žemaitija 2 A 427

10 Svajunas Sungaila Žemaitija 2 A 436,5

11 Sigitas Reinikis Žemaitija 2 388

12 Vilius Urbonas Žemaitija 2 B 417 2109,5
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